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ENGLISH STD 3SECOND TERM YEAR 2016

NM\*I_[-"._ ................................................................................ BEHOOL, cassvmnunssntanmmussnmmprenmsss
Dictation 14. h_rb__ | st
;R — 15. h__ rv___st
2.
3. Use ‘am’, ‘is' or ‘are’
4, 16. |_______agood boy.
5. B 17. We___going home.
18. She ___ washing clothes.
Complete 19. |___ eight years old.
6. Good,__ , best 20. My mother ____a doctor.
7. ______ idller,
8. , . longest Use ‘has’ or ‘have’
9. clean, _— 21. She______along neck.
10. ___ , younger, 22, We_____ five lessons.
| 23. They______gone home.
Fill in the missing letters 24. The clock ____ two hands.
11. h__sp__t | 25. Maryand Jane ____done
-2, “t mm__r__w their homework.
13. m__rbl__s
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00, 'io’ or 'iwo’

26. | have brothers.

27. Thisteais hot to
drink.

28. Sheisgoing_____ the
market.

29. Thereare __ birdsin
the cage.

30. Shewas__ late today.

Write in capital letters

31. teach
32. pilot
33. mother
34. writing

35. umbrella

Write the oppaosite of the

underlined word.

36. She has a big bag.

37. This road is nQrrow.

38.

39.

40.

My father wants to buy a
new car .

This bucket is fuli .

My clothes are clean.

Complete the similies

41.
42.
43.
44
45,

As white as

As black as

As sweet as

As cold as

As light as

(charcoal, ice, snow,

feather, honey)

Write their sounds.

4.
47.
48.
49.

50.

cow

sheep

goat

elephant

donkey
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